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Boulder (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Lipan Way

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 95:00pm MT

Lot

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0301
0302
0303

Title

Couch - C

Lamps- A

Hurricane Lamps And More - B
Handmade Chairs- B

Crystal And Glassware - A

Vintage Crystal - A

Vintage Costume Jewelry - A

Mexican Light Fixture- C
TableLinens- A

Vintage Milk Glass And Italian Dishes - A
Dishes- B

Bone China Teacups And Saucers - B
Crystal And Glass- A

Cookbooks - B

Stein Collection - A

Bar Ware- B

Dansk Stoneware - A

Decorative Vases - A

Roseville Crocks And Soup Tureen - A
Farberware Coffee Urn And Percolated - A
Electronics And More - A

Fisherman's Delight - A

All Red - A

Miali pottery - A

Vintage TeaPots- A

Calphalon Cookware -B

Picnic Time- A

Coffee Mugs And More! - A

Mexican Glassware - A

Williams Sonoma Dishware - A

Bowls! Bowls! Bowls! And Chantal Kettle- A
Commercial Citrus Squeezer - A

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 16 8:00pm MT

Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335

Title

Tools, Stepladder, Organizer And More! - B
Office Supplies- B

Blue Stemware - A

Vintage Modern CaliforniaVernonware - B
Figurines- A

Tracy Porter Service- A

Vintage Cook And Serve Ware - B
Antique Crystal And Glassware - B
Vintage Blue Glass - A

Silverplate, Copper And More! - B
Vintage Punchbowl! Set - A

Japanese Tea Sets - B

By The Sea- B

Christmas| - B

Delft And Decorative Plates - A
Decorative Items - B

Vases And More - A

Williams Sonoma Thanksgiving Dishes - A
Williams Sonoma And Pottery Barn - A
Antique Desk With File Cabinet - C
Office Chair and Decor - B

Wall Mirror And Two Lamps - B

Wicker Chest And Baskets - B

Pottery Barn Reindeer CandelabraNIB - B
Wicker Chair And Ottoman - A

Mexican Christmas Art - B

Easter Decor - A

TileTable-C

Mid Century Henredon -C

Mid Century Henredon -C

Mid Century Henredon - C

Henredon Armoire - C



Lot

0336
0337
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0350
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386

Title
Henredon Wall Mirror C

Rattan Bench And Wicker Chair - B

Pottery Barn Rugs - B

Cotton AreaRugs- B

Hand Made WOOL afghans - B
wall Art - B

wall Art - A

Game Table And Games - B
Entertainment Stand - C
Bathroom Accessories - A

Hall Cabinet - A

Maytag Washer - C

Garden Tools- A

Cleaning supplies With Caddy - A
Christmas |

Kenmore Heavy Duty Dryer - C
Party Pack - A

Ironing Board And Accessories - A
Metal Shop Cabinet - C
Decorative Pillows| - A
Decorative Pillows|I - A
Shower Chair And More- B
Arts And Crafts- A

Luggage, Garment And Toiletry Bags- A

Go Buffs! - A

Women's Accessories - A
Picture frames - A

Men's Accessories- A

Hand carved Jewelry Box And More - B

Mid Century Garden Chairs- C
Spanish Style Oak Desk - B

Spanish Style Dresser And Chest - B

Chairs- C

Mexican Tile- C

Tools- A

Garden Tools- A

Outdoor furniture And Grill - C
Sonoma Gas Grill - C

Books! - C

Trinket Boxes, Costume Jewelry and More - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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