

## Boulder (Colorado, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Lipan Way

**Auction Opens:** Fri, Jun 9 5:00pm MT

**Auction Closes:** Fri, Jun 16 8:00pm MT

Lot	Title
0270	Couch - C
0271	Lamps - A
0272	Hurricane Lamps And More - B
0273	Handmade Chairs - B
0274	Crystal And Glassware - A
0275	Vintage Crystal - A
0276	Vintage Costume Jewelry - A
0277	Mexican Light Fixture - C
0278	Table Linens - A
0279	Vintage Milk Glass And Italian Dishes - A
0280	Dishes - B
0281	Bone China Teacups And Saucers - B
0282	Crystal And Glass - A
0283	Cookbooks - B
0284	Stein Collection - A
0285	Bar Ware - B
0286	Dansk Stoneware - A
0288	Decorative Vases - A
0289	Roseville Crocks And Soup Tureen - A
0290	Farberware Coffee Urn And Percolated - A
0291	Electronics And More - A
0292	Fisherman's Delight - A
0293	All Red - A
0294	Miali pottery - A
0295	Vintage Tea Pots - A
0296	Calphalon Cookware -B
0297	Picnic Time - A
0298	Coffee Mugs And More! - A
0299	Mexican Glassware - A
0301	Williams Sonoma Dishware - A
0302	Bowls! Bowls! Bowls! And Chantal Kettle - A
0303	Commercial Citrus Squeezer - A

Lot	Title
0304	Tools, Stepladder, Organizer And More! - B
0305	Office Supplies - B
0306	Blue Stemware - A
0307	Vintage Modern California Vernonware - B
0308	Figurines - A
0309	Tracy Porter Service - A
0310	Vintage Cook And Serve Ware - B
0311	Antique Crystal And Glassware - B
0312	Vintage Blue Glass - A
0313	Silverplate, Copper And More! - B
0314	Vintage Punchbowl Set - A
0315	Japanese Tea Sets - B
0316	By The Sea - B
0317	Christmas I - B
0318	Delft And Decorative Plates - A
0319	Decorative Items - B
0320	Vases And More - A
0321	Williams Sonoma Thanksgiving Dishes - A
0322	Williams Sonoma And Pottery Barn - A
0323	Antique Desk With File Cabinet - C
0324	Office Chair and Decor - B
0325	Wall Mirror And Two Lamps - B
0326	Wicker Chest And Baskets - B
0327	Pottery Barn Reindeer Candelabra NIB - B
0328	Wicker Chair And Ottoman - A
0329	Mexican Christmas Art - B
0330	Easter Decor - A
0331	Tile Table - C
0332	Mid Century Henredon -C
0333	Mid Century Henredon -C
0334	Mid Century Henredon - C
0335	Henredon Armoire - C

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0336	Henredon Wall Mirror C
0337	Rattan Bench And Wicker Chair - B
0339	Pottery Barn Rugs - B
0340	Cotton Area Rugs - B
0341	Hand Made WOOL afghans - B
0342	Wall Art - B
0343	Wall Art - A
0344	Game Table And Games - B
0345	Entertainment Stand - C
0346	Bathroom Accessories - A
0350	Hall Cabinet - A
0356	Maytag Washer - C
0357	Garden Tools - A
0358	Cleaning supplies With Caddy - A
0359	Christmas II
0360	Kenmore Heavy Duty Dryer - C
0361	Party Pack - A
0362	Ironing Board And Accessories - A
0363	Metal Shop Cabinet - C
0365	Decorative Pillows I - A
0366	Decorative Pillows II - A
0367	Shower Chair And More - B
0368	Arts And Crafts - A
0369	Luggage, Garment And Toiletry Bags - A
0370	Go Buffs! - A
0371	Women's Accessories - A
0372	Picture frames - A
0373	Men's Accessories- A
0374	Hand carved Jewelry Box And More - B
0376	Mid Century Garden Chairs - C
0377	Spanish Style Oak Desk - B
0378	Spanish Style Dresser And Chest - B
0379	Chairs - C
0380	Mexican Tile - C
0381	Tools - A
0382	Garden Tools - A
0383	Outdoor furniture And Grill - C
0384	Sonoma Gas Grill - C
0385	Books! - C
0386	Trinket Boxes, Costume Jewelry and More - A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**